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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Plckett

Peaster . .._ _

Jeasiejr

Pilcner

Pickard

iickeit

Peel

Pick ens

Pearce

Pike

Pe ay-

Peel

Pearson

PeejpJ.es

Peastej?

Pickell

Peacock

Pearson

Pe ars on

Peel

Peake

Pee

Peavy

Peaeler

Peavy

Peeler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Preston
Swanse a, S.C.

David
Leesville,S.C.

Rnb^rt Lee
Leesville.S.C.

B. G-.
Augusta, Ga.

P. R.
Columbia, S.C.

•Pr«st.nn-
Swansea. S.C.
Willie Lee
Woodf ord, S.C.

George
Batesburg, S . C.

Car It on

Raleigh, H.C.

J. M._j Jr.
Columbia. S.C.

Joe

Cayce, S.C.

R.L.
Woodf ord. S .C.

•Tames

C o lumb i a f S.C.

Eldred

Kings land »Ga.

Eddie

Leesville.S. C.

Heyward H".
Columbia,. S.C.

R . W *
Columbia, S.C .

Ruberry..

W.A,
Columbia, S.C.

Lfi p a re

Swansea. S.C .
J. S.
Columbia,. S.C.

Columbia rS.C .

Freddie

Swansea r S. C.

Thomas W.

Greenville,. S.C.

E.E.

Cayce. S.C.
Jame s F ,

Columbia, S. C- -

£obe,rt JU
Columbia. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Staley

Po_pe

UQhl«*

psrlgfitt

Cannady

Robinson

Cull urn

Holiway

Roll is

G-arris

Tiackfi-p

Wi.ng.ard .

Pnasnnpf t

Bass

Jit here dp a

JLoyal _ . , ...

Webs -her

Slmons_

d&ibner

Cnllum

Conner

Lewis

Johns on

Beanan

Hammond

Prosser

..-Bra-urn _ . . _ .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Minnie_Lou_.
Swansea, S.C.

Martha
Leesville,S.C

Luge nia
Leesville.S.C.

Willie
Augusta* G-a.

Sarah
Columbia, S.C.

"^ojither Jlae
Swansea. S .C.
Marie
Perry, S.C.

Gary May
Batesburg, S.C.

Inez
Raleigh, N.C.

Hat tie Emma

Columbia,1 S. C.,

T.I 7. 7 i a

Cayce. S.C.

Emi ly

""oodford^S.C.

Rohfap.P.a

HfiloiSft

Garnett.S. C.

Mfi'b'hiR L^6

Leesville,S.n_

Columbla ,S t f i

-Cressie
Columbia, S.C.

. . . jQnrosi.an _. ._
Betesburg,S.C.

Helen
Columbia, S. C.

Susie

Leesyille.S. C .

__Robbie B.

Concord,. N.C.

Geneva

Newberry.S.C.

Sllzabeth

Swansea. S.C.
Kathleen

ColumbiaPS. C.

Margaret Grace
Cavce. S.C.

Annie Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Louise

ColumbiaTS.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Dec

May

Mar

Jun

Mav

Oct

Mar

Nov

Jun
!:

Oct

Feb

Apr

Mar

Sep

Alicr

Jul

Feb

May

Oct
I

•
Jun

Oct

1 Sep
•

Oct

Aug

May

Jul

Day

2

29

23

3

9

?3

2?

6

16

25

?

?r

31

25

1 3

19

9

22

9

?7

12

30

-m

17

3

27

Year

1923

1921|

1925

1925

1926

1927

iseb-

1920

1929

192<;

1913

1923

1QV

193f

1936

19 3^

1937

1937

1937

1937

1938

1939

1939

1939

1939

1939

19UO

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OFHETURN

Month

Apr

Dec

_J_un_

_Mar

Jun

May

Oct

Mar

Nov

Qct

Oct

-**
Mar

Sjep

Aug

JUl.;

?eb

May

Oct

Jun

Oct

Sep

Oct

-A.Uff

May

Jul

Day

2

29

3

9

23

27

6

JL6.

2c

?*

1

P,

31

?=;

^
:19

10

.22.

9

27

i?'

30-

15

?o

3

?7

Year

1923

192li

1925

1925

1926

192J7

1928

1928

-1929

192C

-1S33-

1533

1Q3'

193!

-193£

153̂

1937

1937

1937

19.37

193f

193.9-

1939

1939

1935

1939-

19^0

BY WHOM •MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

E. M. Martin
Magistrate
Swansea, S.C*

Rev. J.L. Isles

T.aeavi 1 le.S C.

Rev, ,Tr L» Ts ~[ aa

Batesburg, S.C.

W. F. _Hook
Probate Judge

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexi ngtnn, S.C.

W.F.Hook
Probate Judge
T,A IT 1 no- -h n n _ Fi f! .

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexiqg; ton, S.C.

S. T. Alt man
T7P. for S.C.

Batesburg, S.C.

W F Hook1

?rb£ate"Judge
Lexington, S. f!

W. P. Hook
Trobate Judge
T/^ \ i np1 ^~- n n

,T,n Bonzflr
Probate Judge

Rev. C.R.Puett

Swansea.S.C.

Prolate Judge
T.^y-i nc- tnnj S T H 1

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T-f iy lnp -hnn R C.

- 3&ra R -R007pr
MVP V •"•" ror-TS:" G-^
Lexington, SvC.

.Retf.P.Roy Riddle

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. C.M.Kelly

New Brooklan'd.S.C.

S...T.Altman
§.?. Tor S.C •"-
Batesbur^»S. C.

Rev. J.L.Hiers
Lexington, S. C .

Sara R. Boozer
B.P..Tor S.q.
Lex ington,o.G.

Sara R. Boozer
JN. f i . Tor S.u.
Lexington, S . C .

Sjara R.B.oozer
g.P, for S^Cg

S ar a_R ,J3o oz er
N.P, for S .C.
T.PTn ncrtinn _ 5^ f!

Rev. Curtis K.Wise

Col umbi a T S . C .

Rev. Curtis O.Bell
Cayce, S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
~U7TV for~S.C". ~~

Trfixl np-t.nn.R .0,.

Sara-_RJ.JBoo2eiL
N.P, for S C.
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